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Oversize Furniture Auction - 301 Espee Street Bakersfield - May 27

Auction Opens. Wed, May 20 2:00pm PT

Lot

BA10000
BA10000A
BA10001
BA10001A
BA10002
BA10002A
BA10003
BA10003A
BA10004
BA10004A
BA10005
BA10005A
BA10006
BA10006A
BA10007
BA10007A
BA10008
BA10008A
BA10009
BA10009A
BA10010
BA10010A
BA10011
BA10011A
BA10012
BA10012A
BA10013

BA10013A
BA10014
BA10014A
BA10015

Title

Merske Globe

Walker Edision Coffee Table

Holly Home Storage Shelf with wheels
Baxton Studio Chair Incompl ete set
Mid Back Chair

Baxton Studio incomplete set
Desk/Table

Pet Teepee dog & Cat

High Back Executive Chair

Round Table

2 Drawer Cabinet

Book Cart for Kids 3 Tier

Cosco 4 Folding Chairs

Lifetime 4 Foot Adjustable Folding Table
Office Chair

Addison Storage Hall Bench

Cubo Set of 12 Foldable Fabric Storage Bins
Standard Bamboo Roll Up Chairmat
Dining Chair Set of 2

4 Pc Folding Chairs

Big Joe Chair

Designart

Parson's Desk

Alsaqueen Bed Incomplete Set
Modway Chair

Alsaqueen Bed Incomplete Set

Zinus Upholstered Diamond Stitched Platform
Bed Full

Wardrobe
Office Chair
Wardrobe

Linon Coffee Table incomplete set box 1 of 2
only

Auction Closes. Wed, May 27 6:30pm PT

Lot
BA10015A

BA10016
BA10016A
BA10017
BA10017A
BA10018
BA10019
BA10020
BA10021
BA10022
BA10023
BA10024
BA10025
BA10026
BA10027
BA10028
BA10029
BA10030
BA10031
BA10032
BA10033
BA10034
BA10035
BA10036
BA10037
BA10038
BA10039
BA10040
BA10041
BA10042
BA10043
BA10044

Title

Cheplite fabric Upholstered Power Lift recliner

Office Chair
Hand Stand

18 inch Bed Frame Twin

Linen

Box Lot Linen
Box Lot Linen

Wall Art
Abstract

Gustav Klimt the Kiss gallery Wrapped
Grande Hotel Wall Clock
Powder Room/ some damage

Boxes

Console Table

Over The Door Basket Storage

Lift Top Coffee Table
Lift Too Coffee Table

Laptop Cart w/Mouse Pad

Office chair
Office Chair

Horizontal Shelf

3-Shelf Bookcase
3-Shelf Bookcase
3-Shelf Bookcase
3-Shelf Bookcase
3-Shelf Bookcase
3-Shelf Bookcase

5 Piece Set 4TV Trays & carry Rack

Table

Multi Purpose Table
Five Shelf Bookcase

Floor tex
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Lot Title

BA10045 Mobile Pedesta file Cabinet dented
BA10046  Officechair

BA10047  3-Drawer File Cabinet

BA10048 Room Essentials

BA10049 Horizontal Shelf

BA10050 4 Drawer File Cabinet with key
BA10051 Item See Pictures

Full payment for all items must be received within 5 days of the auction closing date, thisincludes
Sundays and Holidays. This payment deadlineisfirm. All items not paid for by the payment deadline will
be considered abandoned, the winning bidders claim to those items will be forfeited and a 15% relisting
fee will be charged.

Bidders requesting a payment extension must notify us by email only at>bakersfield@rlliquidators.com
prior to the payment deadline. Verbal requests for extensions are not accepted. Failure to pay, or abuse of
the extension palicy, are grounds for terminating a bidders account.

Online payment with credit cards are accepted only after the credit card has been manually authorized by
BIDRL.COM. To authorize a credit card for online payment, bring the card and a matching valid photo
ID to the BIDRL.COM location you are purchasing from and we will be able to help you. Credit cardsfor
individuals other than the account owner will not be authorized for online payment.

All items must be removed from their auction location within 10 days of the auction closing date. This
removal deadlineisfirm. All items not removed by the removal deadline will be considered abandoned,
the winning bidders claim to those items will be forfeited and any payments made will NOT be refunded.
Bidders reguesting a pickup extension must notify us by email only abbakersfield@rlliguidators.com prior
to the removal deadline. Verbal requests for extensions are not accepted. Failure to remove items, or abuse
of the extension palicy, are grounds for terminating a bidders account.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

840 N 10th St Suite E. Sacramento, California 95811 -- Phone 916-996-0733 -- Fax 916-266-9349
bidrl.com
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