

## bidrl.com

## Oversize Furniture Auction - 301 Espee Street Bakersfield - May 27

**Auction Opens:** Wed, May 20 2:00pm PT **Auction Closes:** Wed, May 27 6:30pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
BA10000	Merske Globe	BA10015A	Cheplite fabric Upholstered Power Lift recliner
BA10000A	Walker Edision Coffee Table		
BA10001	Holly Home Storage Shelf with wheels	BA10016	Office Chair
BA10001A	Baxton Studio Chair Incomplete set		Hand Stand
BA10002	Mid Back Chair	BA10017	18 inch Bed Frame Twin
BA10002A	Baxton Studio incomplete set	BA10017A	Linen
BA10003	Desk/Table	BA10018	Box Lot Linen
BA10003A	Pet Teepee dog & Cat	BA10019	Box Lot Linen
BA10004	High Back Executive Chair	BA10020	Wall Art
BA10004A	Round Table	BA10021	Abstract
BA10005	2 Drawer Cabinet	BA10022	Gustav Klimt the Kiss gallery Wrapped
BA10005A	Book Cart for Kids 3 Tier	BA10023	Grande Hotel Wall Clock
BA10006	Cosco 4 Folding Chairs	BA10024	Powder Room/ some damage
BA10006A	Lifetime 4 Foot Adjustable Folding Table	BA10025	Boxes
BA10007	Office Chair	BA10026	Console Table
BA10007A	Addison Storage Hall Bench	BA10027	Over The Door Basket Storage
BA10008	Cubo Set of 12 Foldable Fabric Storage Bins	BA10028	Lift Top Coffee Table
BA10008A	Standard Bamboo Roll Up Chairmat	BA10029	Lift Too Coffee Table
BA10009	Dining Chair Set of 2	BA10030	Laptop Cart w/Mouse Pad
BA10009A	4 Pc Folding Chairs	BA10031	Office chair
BA10010	Big Joe Chair	BA10032	Office Chair
BA10010A	Designart	BA10033	Horizontal Shelf
BA10011	Parson's Desk	BA10034	3-Shelf Bookcase
BA10011A	Alsa queen Bed Incomplete Set	BA10035	3-Shelf Bookcase
BA10012	Modway Chair	BA10036	3-Shelf Bookcase
BA10012A	Alsa queen Bed Incomplete Set	BA10037	3-Shelf Bookcase
BA10013	Zinus Upholstered Diamond Stitched Platform	BA10038	3-Shelf Bookcase
	Bed Full	BA10039	3-Shelf Bookcase
BA10013A	Wardrobe	BA10040	5 Piece Set 4TV Trays & carry Rack
BA10014	Office Chair	BA10041	Table
BA10014A	Wardrobe	BA10042	Multi Purpose Table
BA10015	Linon Coffee Table incomplete set box 1 of 2	BA10043	Five Shelf Bookcase
	only	BA10044	Floor tex

Lot Title

**BA10045** Mobile Pedestal file Cabinet dented

**BA10046** Office chair

**BA10047** 3-Drawer File Cabinet

BA10048 Room EssentialsBA10049 Horizontal Shelf

**BA10050** 4 Drawer File Cabinet with key

**BA10051** Item See Pictures

Full payment for all items must be received within 5 days of the auction closing date, this includes Sundays and Holidays. This payment deadline is firm. All items not paid for by the payment deadline will be considered abandoned, the winning bidders claim to those items will be forfeited and a 15% relisting fee will be charged.

Bidders requesting a payment extension must notify us by email only at <u>bakersfield@rlliquidators.com</u> prior to the payment deadline. Verbal requests for extensions are not accepted. Failure to pay, or abuse of the extension policy, are grounds for terminating a bidders account.

Online payment with credit cards are accepted only after the credit card has been manually authorized by BIDRL.COM. To authorize a credit card for online payment, bring the card and a matching valid photo ID to the BIDRL.COM location you are purchasing from and we will be able to help you. Credit cards for individuals other than the account owner will not be authorized for online payment.

All items must be removed from their auction location within 10 days of the auction closing date. This removal deadline is firm. All items not removed by the removal deadline will be considered abandoned, the winning bidders claim to those items will be forfeited and any payments made will NOT be refunded. Bidders requesting a pickup extension must notify us by email only abakersfield@rlliquidators.com prior to the removal deadline. Verbal requests for extensions are not accepted. Failure to remove items, or abuse of the extension policy, are grounds for terminating a bidders account.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

840 N 10th St Suite E, Sacramento, California 95811 -- Phone 916-996-0733 -- Fax 916-266-9349 bidrl.com